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SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST 

STATE ELIGIBLITY TEST (SET) FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSORSHIP 
Conducted by Savitribai Phule Pune University as the State Agency 

(Ref Government of Maharashtra Resolution no USG-1391/2066/VS 4 d1. 14-7-1994) 

(Accredited by University Girants Commission, New Delhi) 
(Vald in the State of Maharashtra & Goa only) 

Seat No. 146355 

Certified that DHAVSE RAHUL RAMESH 

Son/Daughter of INDUBAI RAMESH DHAVSE (Mother) 

and DHAVSE RAMESH DHONDABA (Father) 

has qualified the State Eligiility Test held on 28th January 2018 in the subject 
Chemical Sciences. 

His /Her Post-graduation subject is Chemistry. 

MEMBER SECRETARY 
STEERING COMMITTEE, SET 

CHAIRMAN 
STEERING COMMITTEE, SET 

Date of Result: 24/05/2018 Date of Issue 20/06/2018 

Note: a) Savitribai Phule Pune University, as the authorised Nodal Agency for Giovernment of 
Maharashtra & Goa, for SET, has issued the e-certificate based on the atteosted documents 
only, provided by the candidate. The appointing authority should verity the original 
records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment. 

b) For candidates belonging to Scheduled Caste/Scheduled Tribe/Vimukta Jati /Nomadice 
Tribes/Other Backwards Class/Special Backward Class/Persons With Disability 
(physically, visually etc ), the appointing authority should check the relevant documents 
before appointment. 

c) Authenticity of this certificate should be verified by the employer trom the 

http.//setexam.unipune.ac.in 
d) The date of declaration of result is also the date of el1gibilty for Assistant Profesor 

baoasentwewwuwwwcnamsewoww aaawawauwa 



Electromic Certificate No. 171000123 

GrantsC Jniversity 
NATIONAL ED ommissio Comm missio BUREAU 

EDUCATIONAL TESTING BUREA 
niversit 

JOINT CSIR-UGC TEST 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Ref. No: 323/(CSIR-UGC NET JUNE 2017) 

Roli No: 134246 

Certified that DHAVSE RAHUL RAMESH 

Son Danghter of DHAVSE RAMESH DHONDBA has qualif ied 

the joint CSIR-UGC Test for Eligibility for Assistant Professor helð on 18-06-2017 

in the Suabyect CHEMICAL SCIENCES 

As per the information prozvideð by the candidate, be sbe bað conleted his ber Master's 

degree or equiualent examinat ion at tihe time of amlying for this test. 

The date of Eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result, ie 

30th Nov. 2017 
examination witth required percemtage of marks within two years rom the date of 

declarat ion of NET result, ie, byy 29th Nov. 2019 

bis is an elect ronic certificate only. Its autbenticiy and category in wrich the cand kkute 

had appeareð ssoulð be ierifieð fron UGC by the institution appointing authority. Tis 

electronic certi icate can also be zerified by scanning QR Bar Code prnteð on te 

electronic certif icate. 
alidit y of this elect ronic certificate is forever 

, OR the date of conplet ion of Master's degree or equrtealent 

nicever is later 

Date of IsssHe: 06-12-2018 Head 
NET Buredu 

Note UGC has issued the electronic certuficate on the basis of informatton provided by the candidate in 
his/her Application Form The appointing authority shouid verify the orig1nal records/certificates of 
the candid ate while considering him/her for appointnent, as the Commission is not responsible for 
the same The candidate must fulfi the minimum etitgibility condtions for NET as laid down m the 
notification for Joint CSIR-UGC Test 

ion 
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MEMBER SECRETARY
STEERING COMMITTEE, SET

CHAIRMAN
STEERING COMMITTEE, SET

Note :  The Nodal Agency has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information 
provided by the candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should 
verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for 
appointment, as the Nodal Agency is not responsible for the same. The candidate must 
fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for 
SET.

*32548925051995*

As per the information provided by the candidate, he/she had completed his/her Master's 
degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for SET.

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, i.e., 
07/04/2021 , OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with 
required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of SET result, 
i.e., by 06/04/2023 , whichever is later.

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate had 
appeared should be verified from the Nodal Agency by the Institution/Appointing Athourity. 
This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning Bar code printed on the electronic 
certificate.

Validity of this electronic certificate is forever.

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi)

(Valid in the States of Maharashtra & Goa only)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
NODAL AGENCY

Date of Issue : 19/04/2021

SET Ref. No.: 1098/(SET-DEC 2020)        Seat No.: 325489
Certified that KIRWALE AMOL BHIVRAO
Son/Daughter of KIRWALE BHIVRAO MOKINDA and 
KIRWALE PRATIBHA BHIVRAO, has qualified the SET for eligibility 
for Assistant Professor held on 27th December 2020 in the subject 
Chemical Sciences.

Electronic Certificate Number: 20211098



MEMBER SECRETARY
STEERING COMMITTEE, SET

CHAIRMAN
STEERING COMMITTEE, SET

Note :  The Nodal Agency has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information 
provided by the candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should 
verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for 
appointment, as the Nodal Agency is not responsible for the same. The candidate must 
fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for 
SET.

*72669009081994*

As per the information provided by the candidate, he/she had completed his/her Master's 
degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for SET.

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, i.e., 
11/10/2019 , OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with 
required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of SET result, 
i.e., by 10/10/2021, whichever is later.

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate had 
appeared should be verified from the Nodal Agency by the Institution/Appointing Athourity. 
This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning Bar code printed on the electronic 
certificate.

Validity of this electronic certificate is forever.

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi)

(Valid in the States of Maharashtra & Goa only)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
NODAL AGENCY

Date of Issue : 07/11/2019

SET Ref. No.: 0636/(SET-JUN 2019)        Seat No.: 726690
Certified that YEDE RAHUL UTTAM
Son/Daughter of YEDE UTTAM BABURAO and 
YEDE SANGITA UTTAM, has qualified the SET for eligibility for 
Assistant Professor held on 23rd June 2019 in the subject Chemical 
Sciences.

Electronic Certificate Number: 19200636
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SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 

ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
(Valid in the States of Maharashtra & Goa only) 

SET Ref. No.: 1589/(SET-SEPT 2021) Seat No.: 522523 
Certified that KALAMBE SATISH SUKHADEO 
Son of KALAMBE SUKHADEO ASHRU and 

KALAMBE PARVATI SUKHADEO, has qualified the SET for eligibility 
for Assistant Professor, held on 26th September 2021 in the subject 
Chemical Sciences 

As per the information provided by the candidate, he had completed his Master's degree or 

equivalent examination at the time of applying for SET 

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, i.e. 
28/01/2022 

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate had 

appeared should be verified from the Nodal Agency by the Institution/Appointing Athourity. 
This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning Bar code printed on the electronic 

certificate. 

Validity of this electronic certificate is forever. 

MEMBER SECRETARY CHAIRMAN 
STEERING COMMITTEE, SET STEERING COMMITTEE, SET 

Date of Issue : 04/02/2022 

The Nodal Agency has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information 
provided by the candidate in his Application Form. The appointing authority should 
verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him for 
appointment, as the Nodal Agency is not responsible for the same. The candidate must 

fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification f 

Note 

SET. 

A 



NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY 
Excellence in Assessment 

E-certificate No.: JUN2I CO1118 

mmissioon commissin. 
y Grants C. niversity versity 

JoINT CSIR-UGC TEST 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

NIA Ref. No: 211610173773 Roll No: MR22001367 

Certilicd that KALAMBE SATISH SUKHADEO 

Sn Daughter of PARVATI 

and SUKHADEO has qualilicd 

in June 2021 Joint CSIR-UGC Test for eligibidity for SAsistant Pofessos in the suljct 

Chemical Sciences 

As per information pravuded by the candidate, he/she had complectediappeared or uas pursuing 
hisher master s degree or equiualent examination in the concerned helated subjct at the time of 

pplying fo Joimt CSIR- UGC Test 

The date af eligidilitsy far lssistant Professor is the date of declaration of Joint CsIR-uGc 

Test result, ie,_24.03.2022 , ar the date of completion of Master's degvee or eguivalent 
cxamination with eguired percentage of masks uithin two years from the date of declaration of 
Jomt CSIR-UGC Test result, i.e by 23.03.2024 whichever is later 

This is an electromic certi�icate anly, its authcnticity and category in which the candiudate had 
appca red should be wrilied om Naiional Testing sAgency (NTA) dy the 
institutionlappainting authority &his electronic certilicate can also be verified by seanning the 

RCode 
7he valdity of this eleciranic eerlilicate is fareer. 

Vlarnohar 
Dite of iste: 19.04.2022 Senior Director, NTA 

Note NTA has issued the electron1c certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Appication 
Form The apponting authonty should verify the onginal records/certficates of the candidate while considering hm/her fo 
appointment as the NTA will not be liatle for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA IS Onhly respons ble 
for the result which can be vernfed from tne repostory avaiabe in the webste of NTA (csimet.nta.nc.in), The candidate 
must fuiftl tne minimum eligibity conditions as ia-d down in the notficat:on for loint CsIR-UGC Test 



NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY 
xeellense in Assessmeot 

(An Autonomous Org. under the Dept. of Higher Edu. 
Ministry of Rducation, Govt. of India) 

Frst Fioor NSiC-MDBP Buiding Ohia Ind.strial Estate New Deth, Delihi 110020 (nda), Phone 011-68227700 011.-40759000 
Joint CSIR-UGC Test 

JRF AWARD LETTER 

Dated: 19.04.2022 
NTA Ref. No.: 211610173773 Roll No.: MR22001367 

KALAMBE SATISH SUKHADEO 

Son/Daughter of PARVATI 

and SUKHADEO 

Subject: CHEMICAL SCIENCES 

Dear Candidate, 

I am pleased to inform you that you have qualiýied for Junior Research Fellowship (JRF) and eligibility for Assistat Professor in 
June 2021 Joint CSIR-UGC 7EST. The temure offellowship is five years and it commences from the date of declaration of NET 
resul, ie, 24.83.202 (or) from the date of admission under M.Phil/ Ph.D. (or) from the date of joining M.Phil/Ph.D. programme, 
whichewer is later. The summary of financial assistance ofered under the scheme is mentioned at Annerure I available on 
www.ugc.ac. in/metjrf along with other Annexures. 
The Awardee s required to get admission and registration for regular and ful time M.Phil/Ph.D. course in 
UniversityInstitution/Colege recognized by UGC at the first available opportunity but not later than three years from the date of 
isue of this award leter. University/mstitution/College is requested to process for award of JRF based on this letter, in accordance 
with the procedure available on www.ugc.ac.in/netjrf. 
t may be noted that the fellowship amount shall be disbursed through Canara Bank to bank account of the Awardee (any bank 

directly UGC had developeda dedicated web portal (itps:/secholarship.canarabank.in) for capturing data of the awardee. The 
Universities/Collegeslnstinutios will link the data of the awardee with the master data on the UGC web portal with unique 
Maker/Checker lds which have already been provided to them along with the passwords. The Universities/Collegeslnstitutions shall 
wpdate the information in the master data (regarding monthiy payment confirmation, HRA. up-gradation, resignation etc) of the 
beneficiaries on monthly basis. Based on the data updated on UGC web portal by the concerned Universities/Colleges/Institutions 
the payment of the fellowship will be 

https://www.ugc.ac.in/ugc_notices.aspx?id=2153). 
made to the beneficiaries (Detailed process available at 

t may also be noted that UGC had proposed to link "AADHAAR" with bank account of students so that there can be direct cash 
transfer and efective disbursal of fellowship into bank account of the student. In this regard, Secretary, UGC had requested the 
universities to help students in Aadhaar enrolment vide D.O. No. F.14-34/2011 (CPP-1) dated 11.01.2013. 

may please be noted that the award is lable to be camcelled by Implementing'4warding agency and it will also atract legal action 
against the Awardee in the following cases: 

i. fthe awardee is found to be ineligible to receive the award at anry point during the entire duration offellowship 
ii. Misconduct of Awardee, 
ii. Unsatisfactory progress of research work, 
iv. Failure in any examination related to M.Phil/Ph.D. 
v. In case any other fellowship is drawn from other source(s). 

vi. Concealment offacts. 

The e-Certificate of eligibility or Assistant Professor has been uploaded on htps:/ecertificate nia. ac in. The eligibilioy of the 
candidate is to be ensured by the concerned institntion/appointing authority. The category under which the candidate had appeared 
may be verified from NTA. 
This electronic JRF award letter can also be verified by scanning the QR Code. 

With best wishes, 

Warnskar 
Senior Director, NTA 

Note: NTA has issued the electronic JRF award letter on the basis of information provided by the candidate in hisher online application form. The appointing 

authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for JRF award or appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for 
any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA 
(csirnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in the notification for Joint CSIR-UGC Test. 
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